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0 (FA) (FA) (%)
1960 114333 1629 14.39
1991 115823 1490 12.98
1992 117171 1348 11.60
1993 118517 1346 11.45
1994 119850 1333 11.21
1995 121121 1271 10.55
1996 122389 1268 10.42
1997 123626 1237 10.06
1998 124761 1135 9,14
1999 125786 1025 8.18
2000 126743 957 7.58
2001 127627 B84 6.95
2002 128453 826 6.45
2003 129227 774 6.01
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F1-2 1990-2003F2EAA 09

2 B\ EK B H|Aa B

HEH
| (FEHFLHE) | 9598 1086 1585 6927

1990 4 s2AR
(fZN) 1.7 43 3.8 3.6

EE
(A/EHFAB)| 1221 3920 2414 525

2000 4¢ HAQ
(ZA) 12.7 49 42 3.6

BE
(N/EFAE)| 1323 4512 2650 520

2001 4¢ SAD
(L) 12.8 48 42 36

i 4
(N/FEFAE)| 1330 4413 2676 526

2002 4 SAn
fZA) 12.8 4.8 4.3 3.7

EE
(N/EHFAE)| 1338 4441 2687 530

2003 4 BAD
(ILA) 129 4.9 4.3 3.7

BE
(N/EHRE)| 1344 4477 2702 533
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